Atlas Copco Screwdrivers
Securing productivity from 0.005 Nm
16
Pn
eu
m
at
ic

cr
ew
dr
iv
er
s
Pneumatic Assembly Tools   17
Shut‑off	 Pistol Grip Models
       Air
       consumption Rec. Air
  Torque range Free  	  at	 hose inlet
  soft joint speed Weight Length CS distance free speed size thread
Model  Nm in lb r/min kg lb mm mm l/s cfm mm	 in Ordering No.
Balanced grip models with trigger start
LUM12 HRX1	 0.6	-	 1.8	 5.3	-	 15.9	 2300 0.65 1.4 176 15	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0278 58
LUM12 HRX1-50	 0.6	-	 1.8	 5.3	-	 15.9	 50 0.7 1.5 196 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0279 58
LUM12 HRX1-110	 0.6	-	 1.8	 5.3	-	 15.9	 110 0.7 1.5 196 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0279 60
LUM12 HRX1-RE	 0.6	-	 1.8	 5.3	-	 15.9	 2300 0.65 1.4 176 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0278 59
LUM12 HRX2	 0.6	-	 2.5	 5.3	-	 22.1	 1650 0.65 1.4 176 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0278 56
LUM12 HRX2-RE	 0.6	-	 2.5	 5.3	-	 22.1	 1650 0.65 1.4 176 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0278 57
LUM12 HRX3	 0.4	-	 3.5	 5.3	-	 31.9	 1150 0.7 1.5 186 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0278 54
LUM12 HRX3-RE	 0.4	-	 3.5	 3.5	-	 31.9	 1150 0.7 1.5 186 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0278 55
LUM12 HRX5	 0.4	-	 5	 3.5	-	 44.2	 850 0.7 1.5 186 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0278 51
LUM12 HRX5-RE	 0.4	-	 5	 3.5	-	 44.2	 850 0.7 1.5 186 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0278 53
LUM12 HRX5-170	 0.4	-	 5	 3.5	-	 44.2	 170 0.7 1.5 196 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0278 47
LUM12 HRX5-350	 0.4	-	 5	 3.5	-	 44.2	 350 0.7 1.5 186 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0278 48
LUM12 HRX5-350-RE	 0.4	-	 5	 3.5	-	 44.2	 350 0.7 1.5 186 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0278 49
LUM12 HRX8	 1.5	-	 8	 13.3	-	 70.8	 500 0.7 1.5 186 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0278 60
LUM12 HRX8-250	 1.5	-	 8	 13.3	-	 70.8	 250 0.7 1.5 186 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0278 69
LUM12 HRX8-RE	 1.5	-	 8	 13.3	-	 70.8	 500 0.7 1.5 186 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0278 61
LUM12 HRX8-50	 1.5	-	 8	 13.3	-	 70.8	 50 0.7 1.5 196 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0280 25
LUM12 HRX8-110	 1.5	-	 8	 13.3	-	 70.8	 110 0.7 1.5 196 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0280 27
LUM22 HRX2	 1.2	-	 2a	 10.6	-	 17.7	 4500 0.9 2 187 18	 9	 19	 8 1/4	 8431 0269 29
LUM22 HRX2-3200	 1.1	-	 2.6a	 9.7	-	 23	 3200 0.9 2 187 18	 9	 19	 8 1/4	 8431 0278 85
LUM22 HRX3	 0.6	-	 3a	 5.3	-	 26.5	 2250 0.9 2 187 18	 9	 19	 8 1/4	 8431 0269 22
LUM22 HRX3.5	 0.6	-	 3.5	 5.3	-	 29.2	 2250 0.9 2 187 18	 9	 19	 8 1/4	 8431 0269 99
LUM22 HRX3-RE	 0.6	-	 3a	 5.3	-	 26.5	 2250 0.9 2 187 18	 9	 19	 8 1/4	 8431 0278 70
LUM22 HRX4	 0.6	-	 4a	 5.3	-	 35.4	 1650 0.9 2 187 18	 9	 19	 8 1/4	 8431 0269 20
LUM22 HRX6	 1.5	-	 6.5a	 13.3	-	 57.5	 1100 0.95 2.1 197 18	 9	 19	 8 1/4	 8431 0269 21
LUM22 HRX6-RE	 1.5	-	 6.5a	 13.3	-	 57.5	 1100 0.95 2.1 197 18	 9	 19	 8 1/4	 8431 0278 71
LUM22 HRX10	 3.5	-	 10a	 31	-	 88.5	 800 1.1 2.4 219 18	 9	 19	 10 1/4	 8431 0269 23
LUM22 HRX10-RE	 3.5	-	 10a	 31	-	 88.5	 800 1.1 2.4 219 18	 9	 19	 10 1/4	 8431 0278 73
LUM22 HRX11-220	 3.5	-	12.5a	 31	-	110.6	 220 1.15 2.5 229 18	 9	 19	 10 1/4	 8431 0282 20
LUM22 HRX12	 3.5	-	12.5a	 31	-	110.6	 500 1.1 2.4 211 18	 9	 19	 10 1/4	 8431 0269 24
LUM22 HRX12-RE	 3.5	-	12.5a	 31	-	110.6	 500 1.1 2.4 211 18	 9	 19	 10 1/4	 8431 0278 74
LUM22 HRX12-50	 3.5	-	12.5a	 31	-	110.6	 50 1.15 2.5 229 18	 9	 19	 10 1/4	 8431 0280 26
LUM22 HRX12-120	 3.5	-	12.5a	 31	-	110.6	 120 1.15 2.5 229 18	 9	 19	 10 1/4	 8431 0280 28
LUM22 HRX12-370	 3.5	-	12.5a	 31	-	110.6	 370 1.1 2.4 211 18	 9	 19	 10 1/4	 8431 0269 25
LUM22 HRX12-370-RE	 3.5	-	12.5a	 31	-	110.6	 370 1.1 2.4 211 18	 9	 19	 10 1/4	 8431 0278 75
LUM22 HRX26b	 3	-	 26	 26.6	-	 230	 220 1.2 2.6 233 18	 9	 19	 10 1/4	 8431 0269 39
Balanced grip models with trigger start and soft stop function
LUM10 HRX1-SS	 0.2	-	 0.6	 1.8	-	 5.3	 800 0.65 1.4 176 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0280 02
LUM12 HRX1-SS	 0.6	-	 1.3	 5.3	-	 11.5	 800 0.65 1.5 176 16	 6	 13	 6 1/8	 8431 0280 01

 S
cr
ew
dr
iv
er
s
20   Pneumatic Assembly Tools
Straight Models Shut-off
       Air
       consumption Rec. Air
  Torque range Free   CS at hose inlet
  soft joint speed Weight Length distance free speed size thread
Model  Nm in lb r/min kg lb mm mm l/s cfm mm in  Ordering No.
With push start and button reverse
LUM02 PR04-1800   0.03 - 0.32 0.027 - 0.29 1800 2.2 4.7 165 10 0.16 0.35 c M5 8431 0146 02
LUM02 PR04-1200   0.03 - 0.32 0.027 - 0.29 1200 2.2 4.7 165 10 0.16 0.35 c M5 8431 0146 04
LUM02 PR07-500   0.025 - 0.6 0.023 - 0.54 500 2.2 4.7 165 10 0.16 0.35 c M5 8431 0146 06
LUM02 PR07-350   0.025 - 0.6 0.023 - 0.54 350 2.2 4.7 165 10 0.16 0.35 c M5 8431 0146 08
LUM02 PR04-1800-Q  0.03 - 0.32   0.027 - 0.29 1800 2.2 4.7 165 10 0.16 0.35 c M5 8431 0146 12
LUM02 PR04-1200-Q   0.03 - 0.32   0.027 - 0.29 1200 2.2 4.7 165 10 0.16 0.35 c M5 8431 0146 14
LUM02 PR07-500-Q   0.025 - 0.6 0.023 - 0.54 500 2.2 4.7 165 10 0.16 0.35 c M5 8431 0146 16
LUM02 PR07-350-Q   0.025 - 0.6 0.023 - 0.54 350 2.2 4.7 165 10 0.16 0.35 c M5 8431 0146 18
LUM10 PR03  0.1 - 1.5 0.8 - 13 300 0.4 0.9 206 15 3 6 6 1/8 8431 0146 05
LUM10 PR05  0.1 - 1.5 0.8 - 13 460 0.4 0.9 206 15 3 6 6 1/8 8431 0146 09
LUM10 PR12  0.1 - 1.1 0.8 - 10 1200 0.4 0.9 196 15 3 6 6 1/8 8431 0146 17
LUM10 PR21  0.1 - 0.7 0.8 - 6 2000 0.4 0.9 196 15 3 6 6 1/8 8431 0146 25